
For people with 
an acquired brain 
injury or after a 
major trauma  
injury. 

Salvation Army Centre                           
Harrington Street                              
Preston PR1 7BN 

More information: 07808 648728  or 07557 123 493 or 07583 637 197 
Email: services@headwaycentrallancashire.org.uk    

Headway Central Lancashire is a Charitable Company Limited by Guarantee                                                      
Company Number 7669175 and Registered Charity Number 1144388  

www.headwaycentrallancashire.org.uk 

Dates 2021 Location Time 

Tuesday 6th July  Cottam Community Centre 1pm - 3pm 

Tuesday 3rd August Cottam Community Centre 1pm - 3pm 

Tuesday 7th September  Cottam Community Centre 1pm - 3pm 

Tuesday 28th September  Salvation Army 1pm - 4pm 

Tuesday 5th October  Salvation Army 1pm - 4pm 

Tuesday 26th October Salvation Army 1pm - 4pm 

Tuesday 2nd November  Salvation Army 1pm - 4pm 

Tuesday 30th November 1pm - 4pm Cottam Community Centre 

Tuesday 7th December 1pm - 4pm Cottam Community Centre 

Tuesday 14th December 
Festive Get Together 

12.30 - 4pm St Gerard’s Parochial Centre, 
Lostock Hall PR5 5AA  

Cottam Community Centre Haydocks 
Lane, Cottam, Preston, PR4 0NY  
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